
Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology miet N.H. 58, Delhi-Roorkee Highway, Baghpat Road, Meerut - 250 005. UP (India) 

Ref. No.: MIET/ADM/2022-23/1181 Date: 29.08.2022 

NOTICE 
Anti-ragging Committee and Flving Squad # 2022-23 

To prevent ragging inside the institute premises (including canteen, hostels etc.), an anti-ragging committee and 

flying squad has been constituted as mentioned hereunder. All members are requested to conduct surprised visits 

in Campus during day and night and to take all suitable measures to make Ragging free campus 
5. No. Name Designation Mobile No. 

. Mr. Gaurav Goel (Dean First Year) 

Dr. Balwinder Bedi (HoD-MBA) 
Dr. Honey Tomar (AS) 
Dr. Bhupendra Sharma (EE) 
Dr. Nidhi Chaudhary (AS) 
Mr. Rocky Sachan (MBA) 
Ms. Nikita Vats (BT) 
Ms. Avani (CE) 

Dr. Soni Yadav (AS) 
Mr. Ashok Kumar Rajput (EE) 
Mr. Neeraj Joshi (ECE) 
Mr. Rahul Joshi (AS) 
Dr. Mahendra Kr. Sonkar (AS) 
Dr. Firoz Ansari (AS) 
Dr. Asad Amir (CCS) 
Dr. Madhur Dubey (ME) 

17. Mr. Kamal Kumar (CE) 
Mr. Pramod Kumar (ECE) 

Ms. Kavita Chaudhary (ECE) 
Mr. Rooban Agarwal (Chief Warden) 
Mr. Jagbeer Singh 
Mr. Shailendra Singh (CSE) 

Ms. Vishi Khatri (BP) 
Mr. Sayed Salman Ali (BP) 
Warden SBH 
Warden NBH 

Warden Girls Hostel 
Security In-charge 

9219033826 Convener 
Coordinator 
Coordinator 
Coordinator 
Coordinator 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

9897721243 

9412100635 
9896334771 
7618409922 
9310788999 
8527757210 

4. 

8. 8109440791 
9. 7983599384 
10. 8279358269 
11. 8057508000 
12. 9456311844 

8218353501 
9456063646 

13. Member 
14. Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

15. 9917543532 
16. 8791448293 

9759344270 
7983660661 
8802059241 
9897696310 
9528165242 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 8800228325 
23. 9997004646 
24. Member 8936935838 

Member 
Member 
Member 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. Member 

Committee convener is requested to conduct the meeting of all the members/ associated personnel as and when 

required and once at the end of semester (to review/ consolidate the works done). Its MOM are to be submitted to 

IQAC and the Director in due course of time. 

(Dr. BrifYSina 
Director 

Copy for information and necessary compliance to 

. Chairman/ Vice-chairman 

2 Dean-Academics, Dean-CS/T, Dean-Students' Welfare, Dean-First Year 
3. All the HODs, 1QAC, Chief Proctor, 
4 Registrar, ERP, Website, Account Section, Transport, Hostel Warden, Notice Boards 
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