

Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology

N.H. 58, Delhi-Roorkee Highway, Baghpat Road, Meerut - 250 005. UP (India)

Date: 29.08.2022

Ref. No.: MIET/ADM/2022-23/1181

NOTICE

Anti-ragging Committee and Flying Squad # 2022-23

To prevent ragging inside the institute premises (including canteen, hostels etc.), an anti-ragging committee and flying squad has been constituted as mentioned hereunder. All members are requested to conduct surprised visits in Campus during day and night and to take all suitable measures to make Ragging free campus:

S. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile No.
1.	Mr. Gaurav Goel (Dean First Year)	Convener	9219033826
2.	Dr. Balwinder Bedi (HoD-MBA)	Coordinator	9897721243
3.	Dr. Honey Tomar (AS)	Coordinator	9412100635
4.	Dr. Bhupendra Sharma (EE)	Coordinator	9896334771
5.	Dr. Nidhi Chaudhary (AS)	Coordinator	7618409922
6.	Mr. Rocky Sachan (MBA)	Member	9310788999
7.	Ms. Nikita Vats (BT)	Member	8527757210
8.	Ms. Avani (CE)	Member	8109440791
9.	Dr. Soni Yadav (AS)	Member	7983599384
10.	Mr. Ashok Kumar Rajput (EE)	Member	8279358269
11.	Mr. Neeraj Joshi (ECE)	Member	8057508000
12.	Mr. Rahul Joshi (AS)	Member	9456311844
13.	Dr. Mahendra Kr. Sonkar (AS)	Member	8218353501
14.	Dr. Firoz Ansari (AS)	Member	9456063646
15.	Dr. Asad Amir (CCS)	Member	9917543532
16.	Dr. Madhur Dubey (ME)	Member	8791448293
17.	Mr. Kamal Kumar (CE)	Member	9759344270
18.	Mr. Pramod Kumar (ECE)	Member	7983660661
19.	Ms. Kavita Chaudhary (ECE)	Member	8802059241
20.	Mr. Rooban Agarwal (Chief Warden)	Member	9897696310
21.	Mr. Jagbeer Singh	Member	9528165242
22.	Mr. Shailendra Singh (CSE)	Member	8800228325
23.	Ms. Vishi Khatri (BP)	Member	9997004646
24.	Mr. Sayed Salman Ali (BP)	Member	8936935838
25.	Warden SBH	Member	0730733030
26.	Warden NBH	Member	
27.	Warden Girls Hostel	Member	
28.	Security In-charge	Member	

Committee convener is requested to conduct the meeting of all the members / associated personnel as and when required and once at the end of semester (to review / consolidate the works done). Its MOM are to be submitted to IQAC and the Director in due course of time.

Director

Copy for information and necessary compliance to:

- 1. Chairman / Vice-chairman
- 2. Dean-Academics, Dean-CS/IT, Dean-Students' Welfare, Dean-First Year
- 3. All the HODs, IQAC, Chief Proctor,
- 4. Registrar, ERP, Website, Account Section, Transport, Hostel Warden, Notice Boards